
31
73

50
E

31
73

75
E

31
74

00
E

31
74

25
E

31
74

50
E

31
74

75
E

31
75

00
E

182200N

182225N

182250N

182275N

182300N

182325N

54.46

57
.4

9
57

.0
9

64.84

62.31

62.80

64.82

63.03

PN
L 

H
T=

2.
0m

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E

UM01 UM01A

UM02

UM02A

UM03

UM03A

UM04

UM05

UM06

56
.6

5
56

.3
0

55
.9

9

55.90
55.94

56
.1

1

56
.2

4

56
.7

7
56

.4
0

56
.1

1

56.00
56.04

56
.2

0

56
.2

6

LP

LP

LP

O
VER

H
EAD

 LIN
E

64.86

64.04

OVERHEAD LINE

62.40

OVERHEAD LINE

62.32

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

56.27

BLK HT=0.94m

56
.3

1
BL

K 
H

T=
0.

65
m

C
O

N
C

 H
T=

0.
35

m
56

.1
5

55
.9

9

TP

CONC HT=0.35m

55
.9

7
BR

K 
H

T=
0.

95
m

55
.7

1
BR

K 
H

T=
1.

1m55
.6

4
C

O
N

C
 H

T=
0.

35
m

55
.3

2
54

.9
7

CATV

CATV

RS

55.99 56.01
56.02

55
.3

9
54

.4
9

54.3854.41
54.40

POST

POST

BL
K 

H
T=

0.
9m

54
.8

6
54

.4
1

54.44

R
S

H:6.0

54.75

55.22

55.62

55.9655.96
55.93

55.54

55.14

54.71

54.37

54.34
54.21

54.2154.17

54.19

54.3554.29

54.18

54.1654.19

54.25

54.22

54.51

54.47

54.43

54.54

54.75

54.76

54.99

54.25

54.3154.36

54.47

54.58

54.75

54.96

54.72

54.58

54.44

54.36

54.32

54.46

54.60

54.79

54.98

55.10

54.91

54.75

54.48

54.39

54.37

54.55

54.77

54.94

55.04

55.33

55.08

54.94

54.69

55.38

55.64

56.60

56.49

56.52
56.62

56.39

56.47

56.7956.78

57.00

56.73

56.79
56.80

IC IC

IC

IC

54.37

54.1354.12
54.2454.1354.19

54.19

54.24

54.32

54.41

54.50

54.55
54.48

54.57

54.10
54.09

54.13

54.17
54.21

54.32

54.37

54.37

54.46

54
.6

6

BIN

54.61 BUS STOP

BUS STOP

54.60

54
.5

1

55.81

54.50

54.39

54.35 54.32

54.17
54.10

54.27
54.2154.18

54
.2

1

54.20

54.27 54.37
54.4054.40

54.42

54.33
54.34

54.39

BRK HT=0.8m

54.50

54.31

54.32

BRK HT=1.63m54.39

BRK HT=1.63m

54.43

BRK HT=1.63m

54.15

54.36

54.32
54.38

54.37

54
.29

54
.26

54
.30

54
.25

54
.22

54
.2

7

ST

54.37

54
.6

9

54
.6

5

55
.0

9

54
.3

8

54.39 54.29

54.10

54.1254.16

54.24

54.22
54.2454.27

54.17

54
.22

54
.19

54
.20

54
.18

54
.1

6

54.25 54.15
54.21

54.19

54.16

54.16

54
.12

54
.12

54
.11

54
.08

54
.0

6

54.13 54.10 54.11
54.09

54.05

54.09

O
VE

RH
EA

D 
LI

NE

62
.5

9

O
VE

RH
EA

D 
LI

NE

62
.5

9

OVERHEAD LINE
61.56

O
VER

H
EAD

 LIN
E

63.99

60.63

O
VER

H
EAD

 LIN
E

60.62

54.38

54.41

54.46

54.67

54.77

54.95

55.29

55.46

55.46

55.59

55.64

55.69

55.70

54
.5

254.70

54
.5

5

54
.2

9

54
.5

6

54
.7

4

54.77

54.98

55.15

55.41

55.60

55.6955.65

55.74

55.77

55.88
55.81

55
.1

0

54.97

54.73

54
.6

3

55.10

55.35

55.60

55.79

55.78

55.33

55.02

54.69

54.25
54.30

54.47
54.38

54.31
54.21 54.25 54.25

54.25

54.29

54
.35

54
.3

3

54.44

54.39

54.50

54.57

54.77

54.90

55.04

55.40

55.58

55.65

55.78

55.73

55.78

55.80

55.80

54.46
54.27

54.21
54.11 54.14 54.15

54.13

54.19

54
.25

54
.2

5

54.35

54.29 54.29

54.30

54.32

54
.37

54
.4

1

SAP SAP

SAP

56
.5

8PIPE

GY

56
.3

0
56

.5
6

56
.8

5

VEGETATION
56.68

56.64
56.52

VEGETATION

56
.46

56
.39

56.41

56.85 56.86
57.00 57.05

SP CAGE
56.64

56.43

56
.5

9

56
.7

0
56

.8
4

SHED 57.01

TW=57.64

S:8.0
D:0.3
H:5.0 S:6.0

D:0.2
H:3.0
MULTIBOLE

S:6.0
D:0.15 MH

CL=56.64
S:2.0
D:0.15
H:3.0

S:10.0
D:0.35
H:15.0

S:18.0
D:0.5
H:12.0

MH
CL=56.65

MH
CL=56.38

MH
CL=56.43

D:0.4
STUMP

S:1.5
D:0.05
H:3.0

S:10.0
D:0.4
H:12.0

S:14.0
D:0.6
H:12.0

S:10.0
D:0.5
H:12.0

S:12.0
D:0.4
H:12.0

S:4.0
D:0.15

MH
CL=54.49

MH
CL=54.40

MH
CL=54.24

S:10.0
D:0.35
H:8.0

S:10.0
D:0.5
H:12.0

S:1.0
D:0.05
H:3.0

S:3.0
D:0.1
H:4.0

S:20.0
D:1.3
H:15.0

S:16.0
D:0.8
H:15.0

S:10.0
D:0.3
H:8.0

MH
CL=54.93

S:4.0
D:0.17
H:6.0

S:14.0
D:0.55
H:15.0

D:0.55
STUMP

S:4.0
D:0.15
H:5.0

S:22.0
D:1.5
H:18.0

S:7.0
D:0.35
H:8.0

MH
CL=55.29

S:6.0
D:0.2
H:4.0

57.60

54.46

54.48

57.31

57.26

57.17

57.11

57.05

56.96

56.86

56
.8

0

56
.6

8

57.26

57.17

57.09

57.01

56.96

56.90

56.79

56.73

56
.6

4

56
.5

2
57.27

57.18

57.11

57.06

56.99

56.89

56.83

56
.7

5

56
.6

1
56

.4
4

56.45

56.32

56.01

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

BLK HT=0.2m
57.26

57.29

57.18

57.14

57.07

56.97

56.89

56
.8

2

56
.7

5

CATV

CATV

TP

TP

TP

TP

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY

GY
GYGY

GY

GY

GYGY

GY

GY

GY GYGY

GY
GY

GY
GY

GY

RS

IC

IC

IC

56
.6

4

56.63

56.72

57.13

57.00

56.95

56.77

56.41

56.54

56.57

56.19

56.07

56.48

56.92

56.72

56.58

57.06

57.14 57.26

57.50

57.6857.66

57.4657.43

57.6757.50

57.28

56.29

56.08

56.20

56.25

55.85

55.82

56.00

55.89

55.73

55.56

55.77

55.49

55.39

55.30

55.74 55.77

56.56

55.27

55.54

55.74

55.93 55.83

55.66

55.48

55.26

55.17

55.44

55.58

55.65

55.95

55.83

55.70

55.53

55.38

55.10

55.03

55.26

55.48

55.62

55.91

56.07
56.10

56.45

56.66
56.34

56.27

56.49
56.51

56.88

56.9856.6756.68

56.42
56.35

56.23

55.95

56.41

56.05

BLK HT=0.15m

56.58

56.52

56.20

56.15

R
S

55.87

55.90

55.8955.79

55.98

55.81

55.65

55.43

54.86

54.67

55.69

55.48

54.91

54.64

54.49

54.41

BLK HT=0.15m

56.07

55.85

55
.97

56
.09

56
.25

56.04 56.02

55.83

55.66

55
.3

9

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

56.51 H/R HT=0.9m
56.53

56
.1

9
55

.9
9

56.1556.57

55.9956.10

56.08

56
.4

4

56.58

56
.3

5
56

.4
1 56.57

56.56 56.53

56
.8

6

56
.5

5
56

.6
1

56
.4

8

VEGETATION

56.74

56.58

56.54
56.50

57
.2

5
56

.9
9

ST

57.26

57.37 57.51

57.36

57.47

57.44

57.29
57.35

57.52

O
VER

H
EAD

 LIN
E

59.06

64.32

O
VE

R
H

EA
D

 L
IN

E

61
.0

4

64
.0

2

OVERHEAD LINE

61.48

OVERHEAD LINE

63.98

62.01

OVERHEAD LINE x 4

63.98

65.14

O
VER

H
EAD

 LIN
E

65.16

65.25

O
VER

H
EAD

 LIN
E

60.83

61.12

65.20
60.73

R
ID

G
E=

63
.7

4m

RIDGE=61.21m

RIDGE=60.15m

RIDGE=60.09m

RIDGE=61.00m

EA
VE

=6
1.

72
m

EAVE=58.98m

EAVE=58.83m

59
.2

2

58
.8

8

57.26
56.8556.99

56
.6

8

56.64

56.92
56.95

EAVE=59.00m

VP

AC

VEGETATION

56
.81

56.92

VEGETATION

56.96

56.99VEGETATION
57.04

VEGETATION

56.77
56.76

56.7556.85

STONE56.78 56.89

56.94
57.42

57.56

57.43

57.50
57.59

57.59

57.51

57
.4

0
56

.9
8

STONE57.19 57.40 57.28

57.02
57.45

57.54

57.60
57.67

57.67

57.60

57
.4

9
57

.0
9

57.40

57.58

57.63
57.74

57.74

57.65

57
.5

5

RS

57
.1

4
56

.8
1

56
.4

3
56

.2
4

56.13

63.93

OVERHEAD LINE x 2

65.12

64.84

OVERHEAD LINE

62.31

OVERHEAD LINE

62.80

OVERHEAD LINE

64.82

63.03

OVERHEAD LINE

61.94

OVERHEAD LINE

61.32

62.06

OVERHEAD LINE

62.23

OVERHEAD LINE

64.84

62.04

R
ID

G
E=

61
.4

9m

TW=59.31 TW=59.29

TW=58.23

56.48
56.3656.30

BR
K 

H
T=

0.
5m

56.10

POST

56.60

56.36

56.07 56.04
56.09 56.41

56.26

H/R HT=0.8m

BENCH

BENCH

55.90

55.76

55
.0

3

55
.7

0

55
.74

55
.9

355.94

55
.7

6

55
.6

9

55.83

55.92

56.03

MP
VEGETATION

55.71

55
.5

2

55
.3

6
55

.1
3

54.79

54
.4

8

54.46

54
.9

5
55

.2
4

RS

CANOPY LINE

EAVE=58.81m

56
.0

2 56.01

56
.0

6

56.20
56.21 56.3356.34

56.35 56.36

56.42
VEGETATION56.08 55.96

GV

EAVE=59.01m

EAVE=59.04m EAVE=59.31m

EAVE=61.68m

RIDGE=63.95m

RIDGE=61.44m

R
ID

G
E=

61
.2

2m

PN
L 

H
T=

2.
0m

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E
56

.4
7

56
.7

7

EA
VE

=6
1.

74
m

R
ID

G
E=

63
.6

7m

EA
VE

=5
9.

79
m

MH
CL=57.21

MH
CL=57.08

MH
CL=56.53MH

CL=56.55
MH
CL=56.47

MH
CL=56.48

RIDGE
59.30

MH
CL=56.86

MH
CL=56.78

S:10.0
D:0.4
H:10.0

MH
CL=56.10

MH
CL=56.36

S:8.0
D:0.3
H:6.0

S:10.0
D:0.35
H:8.0

MH
CL=55.87 MH

CL=55.98

MH
CL=55.36

MH
CL=56.05

MH
CL=54.54

S:12.0
D:0.8
H:20.0

S:12.0
D:0.7
H:20.0

S:6.0
D:0.25
H:4.0

S:6.0
D:0.3
H:3.0

S:10.0
D:0.35
H:15.0

S:12.0
D:0.5
H:11.0

S:12.0
D:0.7
H:20.0

EAVE=58.84m

EA
VE

=5
9.

79
m

EAVE=58.97mEAVE=59.25m

RIDGE=61.31m

RIDGE
60.09

RIDGE
59.35

VEGETATION

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

TARMAC

TARMAC

PAVING

TA
R

M
AC

PAVING

CONCRETE

RAMP

TARMAC PAVING

PAVING

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

CONCRETE

GRASS

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E

CONCRETE

TACTILE

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

GRASS

THE WOLF CASTLE

TEMPLETON AVENUE

WOLF CASTLE AVENUE

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TA
RMAC

TARMAC

TA
RM

AC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

PA
VI

N
G

PAVING

PA
VI

N
G

PA
VI

N
G

TEMPLETON AVENUE

TE
MPLE

TO
N C

LO
SE

LL
AN

G
EF

N
I P

LA
C

E

Name
UM01
UM01A
UM02
UM02A
UM03
UM03A
UM04
UM05
UM06

Easting
317387.268
317432.104
317419.226
317450.433
317444.565
317449.451
317474.216
317481.307
317422.593

Northing
182265.420
182264.553
182248.640
182231.282
182288.330
182269.496
182275.204
182216.241
182216.563

Height
56.470
56.533
56.107
55.399
57.495
56.641
57.161
54.418
55.088

18/07/2024

SURVEY STATIONS

Title

LG SW

R2ACAD-THE-WOLF-CASTLE-PUB-LLANISHEN

TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY
THE WOLF CASTLE PUB, LLANISHEN

REVISION HISTORY

NORTH
INDICATIVE ONLY

Original Scale: Drawn: Checked:Dimension In:
1:250 @ A1

Drawing Number:

LEVELS

LOCAL DATUM:
GPS OS DATUM:
PREVIOUS SURVEY:

GRID

LOCAL & ARBITRARY:
GPS OS GRID:
PREVIOUS SURVEY:

Client

APPROX.

Levels: m
Depths: m

Utilimap Ltd  2024©

· Utility Mapping Surveys
· Topographical Surveys

Richmond House
Avonmouth Way

Bristol
BS11 8DE

Tel:0844 335 1123
Email:info@utilimap.co.uk
Web: www.utilimap.co.uk

· Cross Section Surveys
· CCTV Drainage Surveys

REV ISSUE DATE DRAWING CHANGE
R1 20.07.2023 TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY

TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY EXTENDED
--
--
--

EXPIRY DATE

Rev
JUL 2024 JUL 2024

R2 18.07.2024
20.07.2023
18.07.2025

-- -- --
-- -- --
-- -- --

Date: Date:

KEY

TREE WITH SPREAD,
DIAMETER & HT

SHRUB OR PLANTER

S:
D:
H:

BANK BOTTOM
BANK TOP
BUILDING
BUILDING CANOPY
CONCRETE
DECKING
EAVE
EDGING
FENCE
KERB
KERB DROP
KERB TOP

PAVING
RIDGE
SOFFIT

VERGE

VEGETATION/CANOPY/
OVERGROWTH
HEDGE

AREA UNABLE TO SURVEY

STONE

WATERS EDGE

SIGN/NAME PLATE BORE HOLE

GATE UTILIMAP SURVEY
STATION & ID

UM

OVERHEAD LINE
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AC Air Conditioning Unit CR Cable Riser
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BOL Bollard EP Electricity Pole
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WALL ABBREVIATIONS
CONC Concrete BLK Block
BRK Brick ST Stone
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NOTES

PLEASE CONTACT UTILIMAP LTD, TO CONFIRM THAT
THE LATEST REVISION IS BEING USED.

EVERY EFFORT HAS BEEN MADE BY UTILIMAP LTD
TO PROVIDE ACCURATE INFORMATION, THOUGH,
ALL SERVICES, LEVELS AND CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
SHOULD BE FIELD VERIFIED BY THE CLIENT BEFORE
UNDERTAKING ANY WORKS.

ANY DISCREPANCIES FOUND SHOULD BE
DISCUSSED WITH UTILIMAP LTD.

GRID AND LEVEL RELATED TO OSGB15
DATED 18.07.2023. LEVELS RELATIVE TO STN UM01.
ALTHOUGH OS COORDINATES ARE SHOWN ON THIS
DRAWING THE GRID IS TO BE TREATED AS
ARBITRARY.
NO SCALE FACTOR HAS BEEN APPLIED TO THE
SURVEY, THEREFORE THE COORDINATES SHOWN
ARE NOT TRUE OS COORDINATES.
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